
Versatile 
Collection



VERSATILE KEEPSAKES
Versatile keepsakes are available in the exact 
same premium color options as the full-size urns 
and share the same personalized photo collection 
for perfect coordination.

AVAILABLE URN COLORS

Pink
V-URN-02

Matte Black
V-URN-08

Sparkling White
V-URN-03

Charcoal
V-URN-05

Champagne
V-URN-06

Navy Blue
V-URN-07

Bronze
V-URN-04

Single 
Versatile

FRONT PLATE  
CUSTOMIZATION 
OPTIONS
1 - Image from our collection 
2 - Personal photo 
3 - Fully customized theme
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P-001

P-005

P-002 P-003

P-004 P-006
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P-010 P-011 P-012

P-009P-007 P-008
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P-018

P-014 P-015

P-016

P-013

P-017
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P-021

P-022 P-023 P-024

P-020P-019
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P-026

P-028 P-029 P-030

P-025 P-027



8

P-034 P-036

P-033

P-035

P-031 P-032
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P-041

P-042 P-043 P-044

 P-037 P-038
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P-049

P-050

P-047 P-048

P-051 P-052
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P-053 P-054 P-055

P-056 P-057 P-058



12

Pink
V-URN2-02

AVAILABLE URN COLORS

Double 
Versatile 

Matte Black
V-URN2-08

Sparkling White
V-URN2-03

Charcoal
V-URN2-05

Champagne
V-URN2-06

Navy Blue
V-URN2-07

Bronze
V-URN2-04

VERSATILE KEEPSAKES
Versatile keepsakes are available in the exact 
same premium color options as the full-size urns 
and share the same personalized photo collection 
for perfect coordination.

FRONT PLATE  
CUSTOMIZATION 
OPTIONS
1 - Image from our collection 
2 - Personal photo 
3 - Fully customized theme
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P-103

P-101 P-102

P-104
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P-105

P-108

P-106

P-107
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P-110

P-046

P-109

P-045



Versatile 
Collection


